

## Carl Johan Andersson CEO, Diadrom Holding AB presents at Redeye Theme: Autotech

On October 6 at 11.10 presents CEO Carl Johan Andersson the latest developments in the company at Redeye. The presentation is live broadcasted and can be followed at https://www. redeye.se/events/846237/redeye-theme-autotech where the replay and the presentations will be available afterwards.

## For any questions about the content of the press release, contact:

Carl Johan Andersson, CEO, Diadrom Holding AB (publ), telephone: +46 733-31 11 13, Viktor Eliasson, Deputy CEO & Sales Director, Diadrom Holding AB (publ), telephone +46 733-31 11

## About Diadrom Holding AB

Diadrom Holding AB (publ) is a product and specialist consulting company in the diagnostics of Autotech. Autotech is developing rapidly because of increased electrification and digitization in the automotive sector. Diadrom is listed on Nasdag First North Growth Market (ticker DIAH). www. diadrom.se/

Partner Fondkommission AB (telephone 031-761 22 30, www.partnerfk.se) is the Company's Certified Adviser on Nasdaq First North Growth Market.

## **Attachments**

Carl Johan Andersson CEO, Diadrom Holding AB presents at Redeye Theme: Autotech